
Lee College District Contact Information 

Mailing Address: P.O.  Box  818 

Baytown, TX 77522-0818 

email address: julee@lee.edu 

phone number: 281.425.6498

Board of Regents 

Name Email Address Position 
Gilbert Santana gsantana@lee.edu Chairman 

Judy Jirrels jjirrels@lee.edu Vice-Chair 

Mark Himsel mhimsel@lee.edu Secretary 

Gina Guillory gguillory@lee.edu member 

Mark Hall mhall@lee.edu member 

Pete Alfaro palfaro@lee.edu member 

Susan Moore-Fontenot sfontenot@lee.edu member 

Daryl Fontenot dfontenot@lee.edu member 

Weston  Cotton wcotten@lee.edu member 




